

City of Rochester Hills AGENDA SUMMARY NON-FINANCIAL ITEMS

1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 248.656.4630 www.rochesterhills.org

Legislative File No: 2017-0200

TO: City Council Members

FROM: Mayor Bryan K. Barnett

DATE: April 21, 2017

SUBJECT: Proclamation

REQUEST:

Office of the Mayor and City Council, proclamation in recognition of the Rochester High School Cheerleading Team

BACKGROUND:

The Rochester Cheer team completed an unbelievable season, going undefeated and winning the Division 1 State Championship for the second year in a row.

RECOMMENDATION:

Recognition

		DATE
Department Review		
Department Director		
Mayor	X math	4/21/17
Deputy Clerk		